Part#: TYKTDLSANF-50.000000 Manufacturers: Taitien
Description: OSC TCXO 50MHZ 1.8V CLP SW SMD In Stock: 63423
RFQ
Part#: TYKAACSANF-19.200000 Manufacturers: Taitien
Description: OSC VCTCXO 19.2000MHZ CLP SW SMD In Stock: 34797
RFQ
Part#: TYKACCSANF-26.000000 Manufacturers: Taitien
Description: OSC VCTCXO 26MHZ 1.8V CLP SW SMD In Stock: 37313
RFQ
Part#: TYKTCCSANF-38.400000 Manufacturers: Taitien
Description: OSC TCXO 38.4MHZ 1.8V CLP SW SMD In Stock: 44885
RFQ
Part#: TYKAACSANF-40.000000 Manufacturers: Taitien
Description: OSC VCTCXO 40.0000MHZ CLP SW SMD In Stock: 34014
RFQ
Part#: SIT9120AI-1B2-25E166.666000D Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: -40 TO 85C, 3225, 25PPM, 2.5V, 1 In Stock: 55859
RFQ
Part#: TYKACCSANF-40.000000 Manufacturers: Taitien
Description: OSC VCTCXO 40MHZ 1.8V CLP SW SMD In Stock: 54266
RFQ
Part#: TYKTALSANF-52.000000 Manufacturers: Taitien
Description: OSC TCXO 52.0000MHZ CLP SNWV SMD In Stock: 35578
RFQ
Part#: TYKTBCSANF-26.000000 Manufacturers: Taitien
Description: OSC TCXO 26MHZ 1.8V CLP SW SMD In Stock: 36957
RFQ
Part#: TYKTCCSANF-26.000000 Manufacturers: Taitien
Description: OSC TCXO 26.0000MHZ CLP SNWV SMD In Stock: 42430
RFQ
Part#: TYKTACSANF-16.368000 Manufacturers: Taitien
Description: OSC TCXO 16.368MHZ 1.8V CLP SW In Stock: 31785
RFQ
Part#: TYKTACSANF-19.200000 Manufacturers: Taitien
Description: OSC TCXO 19.2MHZ 1.8V CLP SW SMD In Stock: 44667
RFQ
Part#: TYKTALSANF-26.000000 Manufacturers: Taitien
Description: OSC TCXO 26MHZ 1.8V CLP SW SMD In Stock: 36628
RFQ
Part#: TYKTBLSANF-16.000000 Manufacturers: Taitien
Description: OSC TCXO 16MHZ 1.8V CLP SW SMD In Stock: 41249
RFQ
Part#: TYKTBLSANF-26.000000 Manufacturers: Taitien
Description: OSC TCXO 26.0000MHZ CLP SNWV SMD In Stock: 44909
RFQ
Part#: TYKTCLSANF-26.000000 Manufacturers: Taitien
Description: OSC TCXO 26.0000MHZ CLP SNWV SMD In Stock: 42855
RFQ
Part#: TYKTBLSANF-19.200000 Manufacturers: Taitien
Description: OSC TCXO 19.2MHZ 1.8V CLP SW SMD In Stock: 46285
RFQ
Part#: SIT1602BI-23-28E-74.250000G Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: -40 TO 85C, 3225, 50PPM, 2.8V, 7 In Stock: 70996
RFQ
Part#: SIT1602BC-81-28S-33.333000X Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: -20 TO 70C, 7050, 20PPM, 2.8V, 3 In Stock: 97097
RFQ
Part#: TYKTCCSANF-19.200000 Manufacturers: Taitien
Description: OSC TCXO 19.2MHZ 1.8V CLP SW SMD In Stock: 37142
RFQ
Taitien TYKTACSANF-26.000000
TYKTACSANF-26.000000
Part Number TYKTACSANF-26.000000
Manufacturer Taitien
Description OSC TCXO 26MHZ 1.8V CLP SW SMD
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 40083 pcs
Product Photo TYKTACSANF-26.000000.jpg
Category Crystals, Oscillators, Resonators
Voltage - Supply 1.8V
Type TCXO
Size / Dimension 0.098" L x 0.079" W (2.50mm x 2.00mm)
Series TY
Ratings -
Packaging Cut Tape (CT)
Package / Case 4-SMD, No Lead
Output Clipped Sine Wave
Other Names 1664-1320-1
Operating Temperature -20°C ~ 70°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Height - Seated (Max) 0.032" (0.80mm)
Function -
Frequency Stability ±500ppb
Frequency 26MHz
Detailed Description 26MHz TCXO Clipped Sine Wave Oscillator 1.8V 4-SMD, No Lead
Current - Supply (Max) 2mA
Current - Supply (Disable) (Max) -
Base Resonator Crystal
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Taitien series electronic components. We have 40083 pieces of Taitien TYKTACSANF-26.000000 in stock
available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for TYKTACSANF-26.000000
TYKTACSANF-26.000000 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy TYKTACSANF-26.000000 with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
TYKTACSANF-26.000000 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Taitien Hong Kong
OSC TCXO 26MHZ 1.8V CLP SW SMD DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
TY Series Datasheet
Packaging Product Guide
Oscillator TCXO Part Number Guide
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com